S
LA COURSE DES

6 COLLINES

Place

O~NO O1h WN P

Nom

BEAUPERE
FORI
LANNOIS
POLONI
LACOUR

MENDELSSOHN

TOURNEUR
MARTIN
LANNES
DLUGOWSKI
KAMPFER
CHAMPION
PARIS
TUAIRE
MERIC
MARS
JOURDHEUIL
UGOLIN
CHARTIER
ALQUIER
LAVIELLE
BORDES
BRUGEL
BRIER
GIRET
BERGER
DUPIC
NEKKAZ
CALVET
VALIERE
LAFFITTE
GARNIER
RIBAUT
LAINE
RANSAN
LOVICONI
FRENOY
BOURSIN
BOUTET
ARAM
MASSON
MEULET
NAVARRO
BOREL
BUGADA
RICHE
VERGE
MOREAU
BALAND
COLOMES

MONNEREAU
01/10/2023

Prénom

Loris
Benoit
Arnaud
Benoit
Ludovic
Thibault
Michael
Jean-Baptiste
Nicolas
Jeremy
Allan
Mickael
Matthieu
Tony
Arnaud
Didier
Antoine
Sébastien
Nicolas
Magali
Jean Baptiste
Pierre
Fabien
Cyril
Antony
Romain
Cyril
Mohamed
Olivier
Lilian
Julien
Maxime
Julien
Jean-Philippe
Eric
Stephane
Baptiste
Anne Claire
Jérémie
Pascal
Yannick
Philippe
Stéphane
Fabrice
Marc
Fabien
Cédric
Eric
Julien
Marie
Loic

Nom
Cat.

1 ES
1 MO
1M1
2 MO
1 M3
1 SE
1 M2
2 M1
2 M2
3 MO
2 SE
3 M1
3 SE
4 SE
4 MO
3 M2
5 SE
5 MO
4 M1
1 M2
6 MO
7 MO
4 M2
2 M3
5 M2
8 MO
3 M3
5 M1
4 M3
6 SE
6 M1
7 SE
9 MO
6 M2
7 M2
7 M1
8 SE
1SE
8 M1
8 M2
9 M1
1 M5
5 M3
1 M4
6 M3
10 M1
7 M3
9 M2
11 M1
2 M2
12 M1

TRAIL 22 KM Course des 6 collines 2023

Sexe Doss
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Chronométré par JustChrono

Club / Equipe

102 TOULOUSE (31)

132 FONTENILLES (31)
184 PIBRAC (31)

160 COLOMIERS (31)
180 SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES (33)
110 LEGUEVIN (31)

144 ATHLE 632

126 BEAUMONT-SUR-LEZE (31)
182 GRATENTOUR (31)
183 BRAGAYRAC (31)
163 BLAGNAC SC (31)
111 LES FEES SAUBENOISES (31)
164 LA COLOMBE (31)
106 FONSORBES (31)
167 TOULOUSE (31)

137 TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 32 (31)
116 SABONNERES (31)
162 FONTENILLES (31)
150 BLAGNAC (31)

103 RAID ABSOLU (31)
115 SAINT LYS (31)

178 USEMA COLOMIERS (32)
179 ATHLE 632

112 LAMASQUERE (31)
175 RIEUX VOLVESTRE (31)
109 FONSORBES (31)
113 GOST 31 (31)

118 TOULOUSE (31)

151 ECLA ALBI* (81)

146 TOULOUSE (31)

136 COLOMIERS (31)
147 FORTICHES DU LAURAGAIS (31)
134 SAINT THOMAS (31)
154 SAINT-LYS (31)

127 ETRECHY (91)

152 MONDONVILLE (31)
169 LABARTHE SUR LEZE (31)
125 SAINT JEAN (31)
143 TOULOUSE (31)

177 LES coupOUS DE LA SAVE (32)
172 SIDE BYE SIDE LA SALVETAT SAINT GILLES (31)
131 TOURNEFEUILLE (31)
149 PLAISANCE DU TOUCH (31)
140 BRAX (31)

189

133 SAINT LYS (31)

166 PLAISANCE-DU-TOUCH (31)
105 FONTENILLES (31)
181 ISLE JOURDAIN (32)
173 FONTENILLES (31)

117 TARAHUMARAS MURET CLUB (31)

http://justchrono.free.fr

Chrono

1:37:39
1:39:03
1:43:13
1:44:46
1:44:50
1:47:42
1:48:03
1:48:03
1:48:41
1:50:34
1:51:06
1:51:39
1:52:17
1:52:49
1:53:15
1:53:26
1:54:01
1:55:11
1:57:14
1:57:50
1:58:49
1:59:25
1:59:49
2:00:17
2:00:19
2:05:19
2:05:36
2:05:48
2:05:53
2:07:03
2:07:29
2:08:18
2:08:44
2:09:40
2:09:50
2:10:49
2:11:16
2:11:49
2:12:10
2:13:07
2:13:14
2:14:13
2:14:13
2:15:02
2:16:04
2:16:09
2:16:22
2:16:36
2:17:16
2:18:58
2:19:27
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S
LA COURSE DES

6 COLLINES
Place Nom Prénom
52 CRATTELET Jonathan
53 LAFFAURE Cedric
54 FLORES Sebastien
55 ROUGET Gilles
56 MAURIN Pierre
57 SOLIS Thomas
58 CONSTANTIN Jimmy
59 PECH Pierre
60 ROCHON Sylvain
61 PELCENER Rudy
62 DEVIESE Mickael
63 DELORME Richard
64 HUGUET Benoit
65 LAFFORGUE Denis
66 CHAUVIGNE-PON Louise
67 SURCIN Frédéric
68 MATTIOLI Jonathan
69 GIRAUDON Caroline
70 OLIVENCIA Guillaume
71 CASTILLO Anthony
72 TOUZET Bertrand
73 PICCO Marc
74  GILLIUM Bernard
75 DARRIS Pierre
76 FOISSAC David
77 RICHARD Alexis
78 MERCURI Daniel
79 BROCHARD Jean-Camille
80 PRUD'HOMME Enola
81 BERTRAND Pascal
82 NEKKAZ Habib
NC BATTISTUTA Christophe
NC CHAYE Nicolas
NC DE RUEDA Stephan
NC HAINAUT Nicolas
NC JEAUNEAU Thomas
NC MAGNET Arthur
NC THUILLIER Julien

01/10/2023

Nom
Cat.

13 M1
10 M2
11 M2
2 M4
12 M2
10 MO
14 M1
11 MO
2 M5
12 MO
13 M2
14 M2
15 M1
8 M3
1 MO
9 M3
16 M1
3 M2
9 SE
10 SE
15 M2
1 M6
3 M4
13 MO
14 MO
11 SE
4 M4
10 M3
2 SE
2 M6
12 SE
M1
M1
MO
M1
MO
MO
M1

TRAIL 22 KM Course des 6 collines 2023

Sexe Doss
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Chronométré par JustChrono

Club / Equipe

155 BLAGNAC SC (31)
158 FONTENILLES (31)
121 FONTENILLES (31)
186 MONTAMAT (31)
157 TUC TRIATHLON (31)
188

135 MERVILLE (31)

104 BLAGNAC (31)

145 TOUGET (32)

101 MAZERES-SUR-SALAT (31)
185 ATHLE 632

130 SAINT LYS (31)

122 saNTE FOY DE PEYROLIERES (31)
174 FONSORBES (31)
170 TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 32 (32)
161 GIMONT (32)

128 TEAM KJ BADASS FROM BONREPS (31)

141 BONREPOS SUR AUSSONNELLE (31)

124 SAINT LYS (31)

123 TOULOUSE (31)

114 MURET (31)

176 LACROIX FALGARDE (31)
108 LES 3 MOUSQUETONS (31)
142 BALMA (31)

120 SAINT-LYS (31)

138 BEAUFORT (31)

159 CAMBERNARD (31)
148 TOULOUSE (31)

168 LABARTHE SUR LEZE (31)
139 FONSORBES (31)
187 CASTELSARASIN (82)
165 GO SPORT ROQUES/INTERSPORT (31)
153 L'ISLE JOURDAIN (32)
171 CARBONNE (31)

129 PLAISANCE DU TOUCH (31)
119 BONREPOS-SUR-AUSSONNELLE (31)
107 TOULOUSE (31)

156 ATHLE 632

http://justchrono.free.fr

Chrono

2:19:40
2:20:39
2:21:36
2:21:52
2:22:49
2:22:50
2:23:06
2:23:07
2:23:15
2:23:35
2:26:26
2:28:19
2:28:59
2:29:31
2:31:43
2:32:07
2:32:26
2:32:31
2:33:27
2:33:27
2:33:30
2:34:13
2:35:29
2:38:00
2:39:19
2:39:55
2:46:39
2:48:54
2:49:42
2:52:41
3:00:02
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
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